
Results/Résultats

Girls 9

90 7

2 ALYSSA DARD FRA

ESPZAIRA VARGAS JIMENEZ11

FRAKELLY WEISS121

GBRHEIDI GILL403

NEDANNE-CLAIRE ROMIJNSEN211

FRACOLLEEN DE LA HOGUE111

FRAEMMA BARET133

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 2

2 2 1

6 7 6

3 3 3

7 5 7

4 4 4

5 6 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

91 7

3 LIEKE VAN DER AA NED

FRAMANON LECLERC103

FRASELENE BOLLIET6

GBRLAURIE ANNE CARRUTHERS8

FRALILY SOLER119

NEDMAUD BAAN205

FRAEMY FASSART127

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

4 2 2

6 6 6

2 3 3

7 7 7

3 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

92 8

13 ISA VAN DER VELDEN NED

FRALOLA MEJEAN109

FRALOLA DUCLOS135

FRALEONIE BURGEL131

BELANOUCK VERWEIJ17

GERMARIA ELINA PODLICH501

FRAJADE BERAUD125

FRACAPUCINE MERIE117

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

3 4 3

7 2 6

2 7 2

6 8 7

8 3 8

4 5 5

5 6 4

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

93 8

405 MATHILDA LEAK GBR

FRAJULIA PIERRE113

LATLOTTE ETMANE7

IRLCARLY HAYES16

FRALAILA PEULOT129

FRACAMILLE CHELMIS123

FRAIPOMEE CHARTIER101

FRACAMILLE HABERT115

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 2 1

2 3 2

6 6 5

3 1 3

8 8 8

7 7 7

4 4 4

5 5 6

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Girls 9

Results/Résultats

5 8

2 ALYSSA DARD FRA

GBRMATHILDA LEAK405

LATLOTTE ETMANE7

FRAKELLY WEISS121

GBRLAURIE ANNE CARRUTHERS8

FRAMANON LECLERC103

FRALOLA MEJEAN109

FRALEONIE BURGEL131

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

6 8

3 LIEKE VAN DER AA NED

ESPZAIRA VARGAS JIMENEZ11

FRAJULIA PIERRE113

IRLCARLY HAYES16

FRALOLA DUCLOS135

NEDISA VAN DER VELDEN13

FRASELENE BOLLIET6

GBRHEIDI GILL403

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Girls 9

Results/Résultats

5 8

2 ALYSSA DARD FRA

ESPZAIRA VARGAS JIMENEZ11

NEDLIEKE VAN DER AA3

FRAJULIA PIERRE113

FRAKELLY WEISS121

IRLCARLY HAYES16

LATLOTTE ETMANE7

GBRMATHILDA LEAK405

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

Report printed: 17-07-2018 12:53 www.uec.ch Page 1/1


	Girls 9 - Results
	Girls 9 1-2 finals - Results
	Girls 9 Finals - Results

